
VTT'O Moyenne Distance
TOSSE (40) 5.3.2022

4012NA B.R.O.S

Samuel COEVOET
Pass'O Compétition
Circuit : A Violet long
Distance : 17850m
Temps : 1:20:47 (4'32"/km)

15/28 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. David ROBIN 1:04:53
2. Jean-Charles LALEVEE 1:06:02
3. Mickael HUBERT 1:08:05

1. 54 00:04:27 958m 4'39"/km
2. 68 00:01:51 00:06:18 220m 8'25"/km
3. 55 00:03:19 00:09:37 407m 8'09"/km
4. 69 00:01:37 00:11:14 226m 7'09"/km
5. 57 00:03:08 00:14:22 821m 3'49"/km
6. 70 00:04:58 00:19:20 810m 6'08"/km
7. 71 00:02:20 00:21:40 164m 14'14"/km
8. 67 00:03:36 00:25:16 408m 8'49"/km
9. 52 00:05:53 00:31:09 356m 16'32"/km

10. 46 00:04:06 00:35:15 674m 6'05"/km
11. 73 00:18:59 00:54:14 2240m 8'28"/km
12. 74 00:02:18 00:56:32 584m 3'56"/km
13. 75 00:02:33 00:59:05 374m 6'49"/km
14. 76 00:04:04 01:03:09 465m 8'45"/km
15. 77 00:06:34 01:09:43 681m 9'39"/km
16. 78 00:07:18 01:17:01 1178m 6'12"/km
17. 39 00:01:35 01:18:36 468m 3'23"/km
18. 40 00:01:10 01:19:46 260m 4'29"/km
19. 255 00:00:43 01:20:29 189m 3'48"/km
20. 999 00:00:18 01:20:47 112m 2'41"/km
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